$Audubon\ Society\ Membership\ Form$  Siskiyou Audubon is a nonprofit society under IRC §501(c)3, Tax ID #93-0866572. Subscriptions are tax-deductible. Send your application with dues payment to the address shown on the form or join National Audubon website <a href="https://www.audubon.org">www.audubon.org</a>.

<b></b>	
Siskiyou Audubon Society Membership - Local Pay and Mail this to: Siskiyou Audubon Society, P.O. Box 2223, Grants Pass, OR 97528	
I wish to become a local member: G \$15.00 Regular G \$10.00 Student G Extra Donation \$	
Name New G Renewal G	
Phone Renewal Date _	Pine Siskin
REQUIRED: E-mail Address	
OR: I do not have email. Please send a printed copy of <i>The Siskin</i> to me by U.S. mail, to	
Address:, City, State	_ Zip Code
$^{ m I}$ Siskiyou Audubon membership includes $\it The~Siskin~$ newsletter for one year from date of dues pa	yment.
Audubon National Audubon Society – Join online at <a href="https://www.audubon.org">www.audubon.org</a> National Audubon Society membership is \$30 per year (or more) which inclu Audubon. It also includes subscriptions to both Audubon Magazine and The Siskin ne	1